


R GDUD 6L o
_ @Bl % A O
e - L“ﬂ‘ .t.Flw, —n ) S ! »
%  ap & B 3 N A~ e
T ® NN 2 i)
\ 4 QP Wt I s S
- o B 53 T A i =~
F A a®@ 0. UsmE B Y
A= B~ wan TGN K AHE DT
G ok ] \ ﬁm@ p ﬁ._r\\./.. Yo =R Abt
2 T _ 07, ST ¥ 0 g
N\ A - | T e B
S Ricgel % I B N S=teoy —0
e ,\M\W«\ -- B e iy PN A9
P i et N e e N T/ T
gy e i ~—__loC =y oL ] = ~ e
— —' % -~ —__|! s e 7,
o = ey S iy D K
< 5 ol T e =k

e O\ N e o S C 574
lu.lll.lxll.r _,....“..Hfl\.._.m,. /.u\\.rhﬂihi,,.ﬂ.hﬂclﬁ pS u..luu\\uﬂ\n\n,.-\.‘\

(Lt
{

. ,&@ lﬁ@.ll‘fum.ﬁ,,._lillnl WC'., \_.T'Jhrlfllll.h‘\ /\ ...“.... \ P.\..\l(___ ¥ rw.wr\w L ﬁi.
Ly @ G e AN @i T [

Pt | A s /”lnvflllr —14 Jlm Pe =0 N IR Y
\ j%fr\%b\ L._mﬂ..f.m\r”“.w\;”./ /IJL .P\.H-\f [ \_.. \P\A N @ ﬁ.w/ !lt/\gl%»
: L an.ﬂa«fml\.iwmlu.mf\ﬂmww\p@hq_ { JH /\VM/HJ.@ \»V..P.;.Wu,.\\ ) It
SE S A N AT TS O ey e NS =
e P %f\ mw, ?Hv._lp Gl; 7 AN \erl.wvw.\mﬂ @rr
e 2 TR e o P T

JIrs i o’ 2T Bt -
O Ao S
/ . x l_..nnr\ i/ N :LW/J - <. L [/ i Nm.ﬁ_ ¢
\».J, e i 5 @D N \ /Gif JJC.i / \\\/u\
= = N FH,,@ m..)h.,h b \..bw / / By [

/

i

o - LT o
X N S b — uh N A // =i

sl f Yv,,.l, L S NN~ —— TR .\.\ B e Fon, .\_.,f\ e
(Y ] @@r\@fn‘w\. (BroLts] 7l 1& . 7 ) \ . J,..n‘ = 117 e

PYLIMANC /OO =17
LV10S/SSddd 941 ¢€1d4g



B3PS J8UI0 Y Y)l# 24npeccdd suEs syl jeadad
(82) Bulysnqg azuodq X |

(29) Iog xey peay Wnjoo X |

(1g) @AS9|S Jajiwl| A18lEs X |

sutsn ‘A|quosse

awed) ulew ojuo (/g) 493iwl| Ajstes yoslie

«_

Fuic

(edAy dijiyd) 3jog x ) _ﬁrm,
(£5) 3sod Jsggnd X p| 92\
‘SuRJ) UJEW O1UO (gg) 49A0D SpIS Loelly k

(E9) AEER 181 G X

(bG) Aeysem Gurads gl

(87) 3jeq ey adAy euwop QEXZIN X 2
4ajjod LojAu X 7

(2 I aN|

. amwmwm_a. atinoth
N TR %u_ﬂ...
(SdaM IS [|OTA5NO| SX g BN akewl)
sulsn Ag 3.4 Guiinoss  'pod opind
0l A|aussse eferddeo udies syl Suwoe|d Ag pemo| |ol

L e I L | B

15l

(€5)
g 4

Bulsn CA[OURSSE SBAL Ul OJUD




-

ento weight

(9]

Ppore
3
/

r
-

2 x W10 flat washer (57

Attach shoulder pad sup
2y MM0x140

1 x handle sleeve (13)

Tollowed by

r pad (1) ento

=

aching shoule
)

r pad s

houlde
2 x M0x75

l
=

dure with the other side

at the sam proce

3

reps

Ty )

A il Ty

i |

= o
//(

&
L

igh

oto we

S n
n (B,

place weight plate ho
carriage asserbly,

1 x M10x75 bolt (75)

1 x MO flat washer (57)

..
side |

ther

'
ne o

4
L

th

repaat the sane procedure wi




<+

(LS) +musem 3&|} Qi %
(1) Asysem 2uiids QI % &
(GZ) +|oq xay sdAy swop OEXQLY X ¢
Juisn ‘(pz) 3-oddns ped
jeas o7 3 (pg) ped jees Juiyozyle Aq pame||ol
(6Y) WU ZIN X ¥
(8f) Aauses B[4 ZIY X ¥
(16) 3199 O6XZIN X ¥
duisn ‘A |quesse
By . EW OO (pg) Joddns ped jess yoeaqy

5]

(6F) MU gIW % g

(BF) A=ysem 32|t TIW X ¢
(ZG) %199 O/%gIN X 2

(aseq JU0.Y) UWRSC SS04D 01D
D yorg/one|d jo0L yoegy

_ [P ]

w ‘ (6¥) 4 gl x p1
{ (Bl) -~eusem 1ell ZIW x 9]

(12 %

ddns ped xoeq o1 (gg) ped sjoeq aoe(d

(¢8) 1109 GOXOIN X 1
(18)3u)Jeaq spoiq woj |1d x g
:Buisn ‘A|qussse

1o

O
\\ 8y D)
m /

/

_ (0S) +i°q GOLXGIN * ¥

(16) 3109 0EgIf x g1

(0g) (doy Jead) umeq ssodo X |
(G&) (9|ppIw JUo4)) Weaq $S040 X |
(L) (9seq Jead) umeq s5040 X |
({1} (9s5eq jU0J}) WS SSOJD X |

e

(
seq JJeddns ped speqseze|d 3004 cuo ﬁﬂrﬂ,
(1g) 3 -ddns ped speqysje|d jool Jamo] aoe|d

150 uaedol Ajguesse Ujoq 9| quessy

X

uled ojuo (e-|) A|quosse aroge syl yoely

SpIs
AZR0 24 L3 2anpaosodd swes sy jeedad
(6v) U TN X g

(B1) -ayses B[4 ZIN % 2
(05) 109 SOIXCIN %
(Gp) 3avoedq Ajquasse X |
‘W) (QuUd1ay suwed) aseq

duisn ‘aseq jdoddns ped soegeie|d 3004 oo (02) 3uvswzenlpe
‘(61) @]omdeos. — juoddns 31adh ped yorg/oie|d o0y Loe

_Il
| 9

apiIs

\n\ / Jsyo e a4npeocid wes ey jeedad

SPoe) (6%) 374 ZIW % 3

Oy wd jnd % | Q) Aousem je|) ZIW ¥ ¢

(6Y) U gy % | (99) 3199 COLRCIN * g

(8Y) Jsysem B[4 ZIW X | autsn t(]) (yB1) sumay

(15) 2109 0BXZLH X | utel o) (g winjoo udiich Jead yoeyqy
EUR 2
13 &

| 1]




Item Description Specification Q'ty
] main frame (right) ]
2 main frame (left) ]
3 guide rod .
4 rear upright column (left) 1
5 moving weight carriage assembly ]
6 foot plate ]
R4 adjusiment plate (chromed) D365°D265 ]
S weight plate horn 7
4 shoulder pad support AP 2
10 weight plate storage horn 2
il shoulder pad B 2
- end cap L8025 4
1.3 handle sleeve P30.5"D24.5 4
14 rubber cushion D78*D48 4
15 end cap D48*2.5 4
16 bronze bushing P25*®12.2*M18 12
Ladd O cross beam (base) =
18 oot plate/back pad support base ]
12 lower plate upright support - receptical ]
20 ower plate upright support - adjusiment ]
L] _ lower foot plate/back pad support i
22 back pad ]
23 seat pad support ]
24 seat pad I
25 cross beam (front middle) |
26 side cover 1412.6°211%1.56 7
27 safety limitor 2
28 bronze bushing O38*P25.4* D32 4
29 rubber cushion 100%60*50 ‘
30 cross beam (main frame top) ]
31 safety limitor sleeve 2
o2 rubber sleeve O34*D24.5%40 Z
33 pullpin ]
34 pullpin ]
30 rubber cushion G38*P33 ]
36 cable guiding plate 0=3 ]
37 end cap [150*%70 3
38 end cap [(050%2.5 4
39 end cap [144.5*2.5 ]
40 pull pin 1
4] rubber plate 50*190*3 2
49 rubber crishion HIBEDH12*ch13 § 1
43 rubber post [ 14




base frame

assembly bracket 50%178*10
rear upright column (right)
rear cross beam (back)
flat washer 12
frange nut M12
bolt M12 x 105
bolt M12 x 90
bolt M12 x 70
flat washer 16
spring washer 16
__ bolt M16 x85
bolt M12 x 100
_flat washer - 10
range nut i10
bolt M10 x 140
set screw M3 x 6
nut M25*P10.5*P-

pillow block bearing

bolt

column head hex holt M10 x 20
flat washer (big) 12
64 __spring washer 12
65 ] dome type hoit M12 x 20
¢ bolt M12 x 155
holt M10 x 30
flat washer 8
spring washer 3 4
dome type hex bolt M8 x 35 4
spring washer 10 8
bolf M10x 75 6
sink head hex bolt M5 x 12 %
bolt M12 x 85 2
dome type hex bolt M10 x 30 6
dome type hex bolt M12 x 30 4
flat washer 6 ]
spring washer 6 ]
bolt (philip type) M6 x 12 ]
boit (philip type) M6 x 16 14
2
4

M10 x 65




